
www.gtmprofessional.com

houtversnipperaar - broyeur 
wood chipper häcksler 

GTS600

D02-GS06021-01

PARTS LIST 
BOOK

From serial number: GTS600.V2R 16003SS



Part List Book GTS600 - D02-GS06021-01 2 3 Part List Book GTS600 - D02-GS06021-01www.gtmprofessional.com www.gtmprofessional.com

    1Heat cover GT600M02-6007000-0360

    2Frame connect tube 

assembly

M02-6006000-0155

    1Frame back plate 

assembly

M02-6005000-0254

    1Frame front plate 

assembly

M02-6004000-0353

   Generic2popnail铆钉φ3.2×12S13-AL03000-0052*

   Generic1 serial plate51*

   Steel, Mild3Bolt M6*25 螺栓S01-M06025N-FN50

   Aluminium 60631Disc plateM03-6019000-0249

   Steel, Mild1六角头螺栓 - 全螺纹 

- A 和 B 级

GB 5783-86 - M8 x 1648

   Steel, Mild2WASHER 10 垫圈 S04-0M1020P-IR47

    2Spring washer 10S04-0M1016L-IR46

   Steel, Mild2bolt 螺钉S01-M10020J-PN45

   Generic2Plug 端盖M05-0049000-0144

   Steel, Mild2screw S01-M08020J-FS43

   Generic2Rubber cushionS21-0001000-0142

   Steel, Mild2nut M5 锁紧螺母S03-M05000L-0N41

   Steel, Mild2washer 5 垫圈 S04-0M0510P-IR40

   Steel, Mild2Screw M5*20S01-M05020R-FN39

    1output chuteM03-0193000-0538

   1.2550-60WCrV72BladeM03-0191000-0336

   Generic4special bolt  for 

blade 特制螺钉

S01-M10045X-FN35

   Generic1Emergency switch E02-SPCOE01-0134

   Steel, Mild2Screw M4*14S01-M04014R-FN33

   Rubber1Hopper RubberM05-0025000-0132

   Q2351Upper holder rubber 

hopper

M03-6021000-02 (marked)31

   Q2351Lower holder rubber 

hopper

M03-6020000-02 (marked030

   Steel, Mild2Washer M4 垫圈 S04-0M0408P-IR29

   Steel, Mild2nut M4 螺母 S03-M04000N-0N28

   Steel, Mild4Washer 8 (large)S04-0M0824P-IR27

   Steel, Mild4bolt 螺钉S01-M08025J-FN26

   65Mn1Counter bladeM03-0190000-0225

   Steel, Mild11Nut M6S03-M06000L-0N24

   Generic1Star head bolt M8*12S01-M08012S-PN  22

   Steel, Mild6Bolt M6*45S01-M06045N-PN21

   Steel, Mild22Washer 6S04-0M0616P-IR20

   Steel, Mild2bolt M6*20 螺栓 S01-M06020N-FN19

   Q2351DeflectorM03-0195000-0118

   Generic2circlip 20 S09-O200000-0016

   Generic2wheelC05-R082006-0115

   钢管φ25×2.51Frame handleM02-0083000-03 14

   Steel, Mild23Nut M8 S03-M08000L-0N13

   Q2351PlateM03-6040000-0112

   Steel, Mild13bolt M8*20S01-M08020N-FN11

    1HopperM03-0194000-0410

   Steel, Mild5Bolt M8*40S01-M08040N-FN8

   Steel, Mild2Spring washer 8S04-0M0815L-IR7

   Steel, Mild43Washer 8 S04-0M0816P-IR6

   Q2351SpacerM01-0088000-015

    1 M03-0189000-024

    1Shredder box assemblyM03-6034000-013

   Generic1Engine GT600 发动机  C01-M0GT600-01 2

   Q2351Frame top plateM03-6032000-011

53

54

15

16

4 5 8 7 6

11 6 6 13

1244

3635

3

25

26 6

38

13 6

4876

226
19

20

20

24

18

13 6

10

49

2

14

827613

21

20

20

24

394041 42

33

29

28

34

1
43

51*

52*

454647

31

30

32

55

116613

50 20 20 24

56



Part List Book GTS600 - D02-GS06021-01 4 5 Part List Book GTS600 - D02-GS06021-01www.gtmprofessional.com www.gtmprofessional.com

PARTNR. ARTICLE NUMBER PART NAME QTY
1 MZSGTSM036032000 frame top plate 1

2 engine (on request) 1
3 MZSGTSM036034000 shredder box 1
4 MZSGTSM036025000 rotor 1
5 MZSGTSM010088000 spacer 1
6 MZSGTSS040M0816PIR washer 8 43
7 MZSGTSS040M0815LIR spring washer 8 2
8 MZSGTSS01M08040NFN bolt M8x40 5

10 MZSGTSM030194000 hopper 1

11 MZSGTSS01M08020NFN bolt M8x20 13
12 MZSGTSM036040000  shredder box plate 1
13 MZSGTSS03M08000L0N lock nut M8 23
14 MZSGTSM020083000 frame handle 1
15 MZSGTSC05R082006 wheel 2
16 MZSGTSS09O2000000 circlips 20 2
18 MZSGTSM030195000 deflector 1
19 MZSGTSS01M06016NFN bolt M6x16 2
20 MZSGTSS040M0616PIR washer 6 22
21 MZSGTSS01M06045NPN bolt M6x45 6
22 MZSGTSS01M08012SPN  star head bolt M8x12 1
24 MZSGTSS03M06000L0N lock nut M6 11
25 MZSGTSM03019000004 counter blade 1
26 MZSGTSS01M08025JFN bolt  M8x25 4
27 MZSGTSS040M0824PIR large washer 8 4
28 MZSGTSS03M04000N0N nut M4 2
29 MZSGTSS040M0408PIR washer M4 2
30 MZSGTSM036020000 mounting bracket 1
31 MZSGTSM036021000 mounting bracket 1
32 MZSGTSM050025000 hopper rubber curtain 1
33 MZSGTSS01M04014RFN screw M4x14 2
34 MZSGTSE02SPCOE01 emergency switch 1
35 MZSGTSS01M10030XFN special bolt  for blade M10x30 4
36 MZSGTSM036018000 blade 2
36 MZSGTSM03601800P Pro blade 2
38 MZSGTSM030193000 output chute 1
39 MZSGTSS01M05020RFN bolt M5x20 2
40 MZSGTSS040M0510PIR washer 5 2
41 MZSGTSS03M05000L0N lock nut M5 2
42 MZSGTSS210001000 rubber vibration damper 2
43 MZSGTSS01M08020JFS inner allen bolt M8x20 2
44 MZSGTSM050049000 plug 2
45 MZSGTSS01M10020JFN bolt M10x20 2
46 MZSGTSS040M1016LIR spring washer 10 2
47 MZSGTSS040M1020PIR washer 10 2
48 MZSGTSS01M08016NFN bolt M8x16 1
49 MZSGTSM036019000 disc plate 1
50 MZSGTSS01M06025NFN bolt M6x25 3
51 N/A serial number plate 1
52 MZSGTSS13AL3209000 rivet φ3.2×12 2

PARTNR. ARTICLE NUMBER PART NAME QTY
53 MZSGTSM026004000 frame front plate 1
54 MZSGTSM026005000 frame back plate 1
55 MZSGTSM026006000 frame connect tube 2
56 MZSGTSM026007000 heat cover for Mitsubishi GT600 1
56 MZSGTSB070000001 heat cover GTE160 1



www.gtmprofessional.com


